
ANASAZI

PARADISE
HEIGHTS

(UNIT 5)

PINONPINON VISTA DE ARENAL

CANTACIELO

VENTANA

DESERT
GARDEN

ESTATES

SEVILLE

T
E

R
R

A
C

E
C

H
A

C
O

E
A

S
E

M
E

N
T

D
R

A
IN

A
G

E
B

LV
D

C
A

LL
E

 P
E

R
D

IZ

SEVILLE
AVENIDA

IRVING   BLVDIRVING   BLVD

U
N

IV
E

R
S

E

C
A

N
T

A
C

IE
LO

D
R

V
E

N
T

IC
E

LL
O

D
R

TERRA DOLCE AV

BREZZA DOLCE AV

PEGGIO AV

C
A

T
A

N
IA

S
TD

R

DESERT SPIRIT

S
T

PRICKLY BRUSH LA

3

55

11
-P

1

1

61

73

67

1-P1
6-P1

9-P1
20
-P1 21-P1

24-P1
29-P1

A

G

14

53

10

29 1

F

19

24

M

69

1-P1

65

54

62

8-P1

78 1

1-P1

13

E

14-P1

27
60

66

D

56A

42 7
35

46

F
41

19
70

2

42

C

H
26

21

B

59

57

10

58

57A

M

34

47

15

9-P1

A

B

14

18

17-P1

15
-P

1
15

-P
1

14
A

-P
1

1C2

1C1

17

!(9

!(10

!(7

A-1

U
T

IL
IT

Y
 F

A
C

IL
IT

Y
(E

LE
C

T
R

IC
 S

U
B

S
TA

T
IO

N
)

A
-1

 S
U

-P
E

R
M

IT
 F

O
R

 A
 W

A
T

E
R

 S
T

O
R

A
G

E

A-1

TA
N

K
 &

 W
E

LL
 P

U
M

P

S
U

-P
E

R
M

IT
 F

O
R

 A
 P

U
B

LI
C

FOR ZONING
CONTACT THE CITY

OF RIO RANCHO

FOR ZONING
CONTACT THE CITY
OF ALBUQUERQUE

FOR ZONING
CONTACT THE CITY
OF ALBUQUERQUE

LANDS OF NEW MEXICO
SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

PARADISE  WEST

PARADISE  WEST

CNM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WESTSIDE CAMPUS

PARADISE  WEST

PARADISE  WEST

GENERAL HOSPITAL
MASSACHUSETTS

APS NW FAMILY
SCHOOL COMPLEX

CNM
DR

R
A

IN
B

O
W

 B
LV

D

49

28

36

10

23

32

7

B

9

34

11

19

45

22 20

42

23

51

27

50

4

35

12

37

9

38 4140

A

3

129

39

31

4

1685

A

3

24

46

148

6

44

15

29

17

18

48

21

5243 47

2

1A

AO9 89 AO9 90 AO9 91AO9 87 AO9 92

LD
-7

3-
16

8

LD
-7

3-
16

4

LD-73-165

L D - - - - - - - - 9 5 - - - - - - - - 1

LD
-7

3-
16

2

LD
-7

3-
15

9

LD-73-163

S P - - - 7 9 - - - 4 5 0

LD-72-187

SRP-70081

SRP-20110045

SRP2016-0054

RIO RANCHO

UNINCORPORATED

A-9-Z

Map amended through Fall 2025

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

T11N

R2E

SEC 4

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE

1-009-066

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx
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